

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, November 18, 2015 @ 11:00 A.M.

PROJECT: Wenonah Avenue Relief Sewer Project

k:/bidtabs/FORESTVW/15094 - Wenonah Swr Repair

| | QUANTITY | UNIT | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | SUBURBAN GENERAL | | MARTAM | | UNIQUE PLUMBING | | PIRTANO CONSTR | |
|---|----------|------|---------------------|---------------|------------------|---------------|------------|---------------|-----------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|
| | | | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE |
| 1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal | 45 | Foot | 6.00 | 270.00 | 2.00 | 90.00 | 18.00 | 810.00 | 12.00 | 540.00 | 7.00 | 315.00 |
| 2. Driveway Pavement Removal | 165 | SqYd | 10.00 | 1,650.00 | 7.00 | 1,155.00 | 16.00 | 2,640.00 | 10.00 | 1,650.00 | 16.00 | 2,640.00 |
| 3. Sidewalk Removal | 250 | SqFt | 2.00 | 500.00 | 1.00 | 250.00 | 3.00 | 750.00 | 2.50 | 625.00 | 3.00 | 750.00 |
| 4. Storm Sewer, PVC, 12" | 87 | Foot | 65.00 | 5,655.00 | 35.00 | 3,045.00 | 81.00 | 7,047.00 | 66.50 | 5,785.50 | 91.00 | 7,917.00 |
| 5. Storm Sewer, PVC, 18" | 447 | Foot | 75.00 | 33,525.00 | 125.00 | 55,875.00 | 144.00 | 64,368.00 | 113.00 | 50,511.00 | 142.00 | 63,474.00 |
| 6. Storm Sewer, PVC, 24" | 412 | Foot | 95.00 | 39,140.00 | 125.00 | 51,500.00 | 158.00 | 65,096.00 | 147.00 | 60,564.00 | 188.00 | 77,456.00 |
| 7. Inlet, Type A, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid | 1 | Each | 1000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,795.00 | 1,795.00 | 1,350.00 | 1,350.00 | 1,400.00 | 1,400.00 | 1,373.00 | 1,373.00 |
| 8. Restr Depth CB, 4' Dia. Type 1 Frame, Open Lid | 1 | Each | 3000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,200.00 | 3,200.00 | 2,824.00 | 2,824.00 |
| 9. Restr Depth MH, 4' Dia. Type 1 Frame, Closed Lid | 1 | Each | 4000.00 | 4,000.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,600.00 | 3,600.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 | 2,824.00 | 2,824.00 |
| 10. Manhole, 4' Dia. Type 1 Frame, Closed Lid | 2 | Each | 4000.00 | 8,000.00 | 6,500.00 | 13,000.00 | 3,800.00 | 7,600.00 | 3,300.00 | 6,600.00 | 3,176.00 | 6,352.00 |
| 11. Manhole, 5' Dia. Type 1 Frame, Closed Lid | 2 | Each | 5000.00 | 10,000.00 | 7,500.00 | 15,000.00 | 6,100.00 | 12,200.00 | 5,500.00 | 11,000.00 | 4,410.00 | 8,820.00 |
| 12. Sewer Connection, 24" | 1 | Each | 5000.00 | 5,000.00 | 6,500.00 | 6,500.00 | 2,610.00 | 2,610.00 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 | 6,692.00 | 6,692.00 |
| 13. Trench Backfill | 535 | CuYd | 35.00 | 18,725.00 | 16.00 | 8,560.00 | 47.00 | 25,145.00 | 38.00 | 20,330.00 | 62.00 | 33,170.00 |
| 14. Inline Check Valve, 8" | 6 | Each | 3000.00 | 18,000.00 | 1,925.00 | 11,550.00 | 2,200.00 | 13,200.00 | 4,949.25 | 29,695.50 | 3,933.00 | 23,598.00 |
| 15. Inline Check Valve, 10" | 4 | Each | 3000.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,225.00 | 8,900.00 | 3,000.00 | 12,000.00 | 4,776.75 | 19,107.00 | 4,344.00 | 17,376.00 |
| 16. Inline Check Valve, 12" | 1 | Each | 5000.00 | 5,000.00 | 2,550.00 | 2,550.00 | 3,880.00 | 3,880.00 | 5,167.75 | 5,167.75 | 4,784.00 | 4,784.00 |
| 17. Inline Check Valve, 24" | 1 | Each | 8000.00 | 8,000.00 | 5,790.00 | 5,790.00 | 8,700.00 | 8,700.00 | 10,632.05 | 10,632.05 | 7,692.00 | 7,692.00 |
| 18. Comb Conc C&G, Type B-6.12 (Modified) | 45 | Foot | 35.00 | 1,575.00 | 15.00 | 675.00 | 36.00 | 1,620.00 | 46.00 | 2,070.00 | 63.00 | 2,835.00 |
| 19. PCC Driveway Pavement, 7" | 165 | SqYd | 55.00 | 9,075.00 | 68.00 | 11,220.00 | 61.00 | 10,065.00 | 81.50 | 13,447.50 | 62.00 | 10,230.00 |
| 20. PCC Sidewalk, 5" | 250 | SqFt | 5.00 | 1,250.00 | 5.00 | 1,250.00 | 7.00 | 1,750.00 | 9.05 | 2,262.50 | 12.00 | 3,000.00 |
| 21. Protective Coat | 205 | SqYd | 1.00 | 205.00 | 2.50 | 512.50 | 1.00 | 205.00 | 4.50 | 922.50 | 1.00 | 205.00 |
| 22. Class D Patches, Type II, 4" | 30 | SqYd | 55.00 | 1,650.00 | 50.00 | 1,500.00 | 89.00 | 2,670.00 | 101.25 | 3,037.50 | 54.00 | 1,620.00 |
| 23. Class D Patches, Type III, 4" | 16 | SqYd | 60.00 | 960.00 | 50.00 | 800.00 | 81.00 | 1,296.00 | 101.25 | 1,620.00 | 54.00 | 864.00 |
| 24. Class D Patches, Type IV, 4" | 400 | SqYd | 55.00 | 22,000.00 | 44.00 | 17,600.00 | 52.00 | 20,800.00 | 101.25 | 40,500.00 | 54.00 | 21,600.00 |
| 25. Incidental HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N50 | 55 | Ton | 130.00 | 7,150.00 | 200.00 | 11,000.00 | 166.00 | 9,130.00 | 155.00 | 8,525.00 | 235.00 | 12,925.00 |
| 26. Topsoil Placement, 3" | 1,900 | SqYd | 4.00 | 7,600.00 | 3.00 | 5,700.00 | 3.00 | 5,700.00 | 9.20 | 17,480.00 | 3.00 | 5,700.00 |
| 27. Sodding | 1,900 | SqYd | 7.00 | 13,300.00 | 10.00 | 19,000.00 | 9.00 | 17,100.00 | 9.20 | 17,480.00 | 9.00 | 17,100.00 |
| 28. Traffic Control and Protection | 1 | L.S. | 8000.00 | 8,000.00 | 14,445.00 | 14,445.00 | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 | 5,175.00 | 5,175.00 | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 |
| TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID | | | | \$ 246,230.00 | | \$ 276,262.50 | | \$ 329,332.00 | | \$ 346,327.80 | | \$ 369,136.00 |

CORRECTION FROM "AS-READ" AMOUNT